
DATE  OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Thursday, November 15       Mt. Pleasant Mt. Pleasant  5/6:15 

Thursday, November 29  Hallsville Sulphur Springs  5/6:15 

Friday, Saturday, Nov.30, Dec.1st Crandall Tournament 8th grade A team 

Thursday, December 6      Texas High   Texas High   5/6:15 

Monday, December 10  Marshall   Sulphur Springs  5/6:15 

Monday, December 17  Pine Tree    Pine Tree       5/6:15 

Thursday, January 10  Mt. Pleasant Mount Pleasant 5:30/5:30 

  Chapel Hill (Mt. Pleasant) 8th grade A team 

Hallsville Hallsville 5/6:15 

Texas High    Sulphur Springs   5/6:15 

Marshall Marshall 5/6:15 

Saturday, January 12 

Thursday, January 17 

Thursday, January 24 

Thursday, January 31 

Thursday, February 4 Pine Tree Sulphur Springs  5/6:15 

Please sign up for Coach Flores Remind 101 to receive information regarding Basketball (game 

cancellations, time changes, bad weather, etc.) 

Coaches – Eddie Flores, Duane Davis 

Head Varsity Coach – Clark Cipoletta 

Athletic Director – Greg Owens 

Principal – Jena Williams 


